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
Western. IHI2 PlH-/.a Del A mo. 

Call owner. PL. ri-5997

• KKAI, KSTATR
Exchange*

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED 68

HOUSE In C or M zone. 950 Bel- 
son near_228th and Vermont

FURNISHED. APTS. 
FOB RENT

7(1

IflCE single apartment, kitch­ 
en, $45. includes utilities. 
21424 Mi S. Berendo near Har­ 
bor Gen. hospital.

OL. 3-0948 evenings
1-BEDROOM APT. near Doug­ 

las, $B6 per mo. Adults. Avail­ 
able April 8.

FA. 8-1049 or FR. 2-7290
FURNISHED   2-bedroom apt. 

Utilities paid. Call after 5 p.m. 
or weekends. DA B-0278

NEW HACHE1/OR APT. -Utili- 
tie* paid. Linens furnished. 
Maid service weekly. Near 
250th & Narbonne.

25200 Kcijoa. Iximita
1, 2 & 3 ROOMS. Reasonable. 

Utilitie* paid. Children OK. 
1343 W. 254th St.

Harbor City_____

RUGS, FLOOR 
COVERINGS 89

• UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

*S*****S*S*~<~*^+^s^r+s*****i****>S+*^^

I & 2-BEDROOM
APARTMENTS, C, A R B AGE 
DISPOSALS. A U T O MATIC 
WASHERS AND DRYERS. 
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND 
TRANSPORTATION.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Playground for children.

25444 Frampt6n Ave.

HARBOR CITY DA. 6-3511

LARGE 3-room with 2 pull out 
beds, $4B per month. Children 
OK. Near Douglas plant. 
DA. 4-3993 NE. 1-5422

THREE new l-bed room apts. 
Garbage disposal, garages. 
Nicely landscaped. Inquire 
22421 S. Denker PL-54257

* NEW DELUXE *
I and 2-BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS
$72.50 . . . $89.50 

PRIVATE PATIOS, garages, 
sliding glass doors. dl*pof<nl. 
TV outlet, knotty pine kitch­ 
ens, near schools, church, golf 
course, playground. 3450 Re- 
dondo Beach Blvd. West of 
Crenshaw. __

l~BEDROOM unf. apt. upstairs. 
Garage, at Portola A Torrance 
Blvd. FR. 5-3369

* NEW DELUXE *
.1174.I*) . . . $8f).50

I & 2 BEDROOMS
Private patios, garages, slid­ 
ing glass doors, dlsposul. TV, 
outlet, knotty pine, kitchens, 
Near schools. church. golf 
course, playground. TAKK 
RKDONDO BEACH BLVD. to 
YUKON GO SOUTH 1 BLOCK 
TO 1R8TH.

$7.V -2-BEDROOM flat, garage. 
Water paid. 1 blk. downtown 
Torrance. 
Owner. TE 4-5901

3-ROOM UNFURNISHED
APARTMENT 

205005 PKNN AVE.
$66.50 2-BBDROOM APT. Will 

consider 2 children.
20613 S. Vermont

J54. 50 1 -BEDROOM newly dec­ 
orated apartment. 
20613 R. Vermont DA .4-2553

3~- ROOOM
Garage. Water paid. Adults
no pets. DA. R-45O6

2127 247th St.. Lomlta
FOR RENT

Three 2-bedroom unfurnished 
Apts. 2 children OK. 

Call FA. 8-6574
1-BEDROOM unf. apt. Upstairs, 

garage. Portola A Torra.nce 
lilvd. FR 5-3369

I - BEDROOM |GO, baby OK.
3-bedrrxim $fi."). lovely. 

DA. 6-0631

WE HAVB: 4 1-bedroom apts. 
ranging from $51 to $60 per 
nioiilh. Cull

ALTER REALTY &. INS. 
FA 8-0373

C1JOAN 1-BKDROOM APT. for 
rent. $55 month, unfurnished. 

FA 8-0681
UNFURNISHED -- 2-bedroom 

apartment. Close to bus and 
plnrr*. (iHfn^c. Adult.". 
2B835V4 Narbonne DA. fl-(Vtj8

HOUSES FOR RENT 7C 
(Unfurnished)

1-BEDROOM DUPLEX   
On 204th St. $«o per month. 

FA. 8-5783
LARGE clean furnished deluxe 

modern bachelor apartment. 
Few blocks to town. 1 block to 
shopping. Only $85 per mo. 
Available. April 1.

NEW modern 3- room apart­ 
ment with knotty pine and 
natural beam celling, garbage 
disposal, refrigerator ft stove, 
chrome dinette & bedroom fur­ 
niture. Available April 10. 
KA

APRIL 1st 3-bedroom home A 
garage. West Torrn.nce. $90 
unfurnished.

r DA 6333

$6950 -- UNFURNISHED 2-bed- 
room home. 20504 Harvard. 
Key at 1802 W. 205th St.

WE HAVE 2 3-bedroom homes. 
I for $92.50 plus $30 security 
deposit; 1 for $95 plus $30 
security deposit. Call-- 

ALTAR REALTY & INS. 
FA 8-0373

UNFURNISHED 2-bedroom 
house. $70. Large back yard 
fenced. Children OK. Inuuire 
at 1«I!9 W 226th Street,

r>8
HAVE n client who wants a 35- 

ft. trailer In exchange for his 
equity In H. 3-bedroom fur­ 
nished home. Ask for 
Dick Miller Ht KA. 8-0379.

• IND. PROPERTIES 63
9 ACRES plus sheet Iron build- 

Ing 24x160, cement floor. Long 
term lease or *e|i

_____ KR. 5-3140

Proportion for 
SALE or LEASE 64

FOR RENT OR LEASE New 
store building 17x40. $75 per 
month. FA. 8-42!»4 FA. 8-1244

IN LOMITA Upper floor build- 
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